
CERTIFICATE 

The certification body of Swiss TS Technical Services AG 
hereby confirms that the company 

MDP Meili AG / Vorma GmbH 
CH-8262 Ramsen 

has introduced and applies a management system for 

Development of procedures to manufacture 
mechanical parts and components as well as their 
manufacturing for various industries and LED lamps. 
Furthermore the assembling of equipment and systems 
of ophtomechanic medical devices as well as their 
testing and provide of the documentation 

according to: 

ISO 13485:2003 Quality management 
    for medical devices 

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid until: 

12-289-631 
18.09.2012 
02.08.2017 
28.02.2019 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 
 

Wallisellen, 16.08.2017 
The certification body 
of Swiss TS Technical Services AG 
A company of the SVTI Group, 
member of VdTÜV 

 

 


